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BREAKFAST
served until 114 5anm

Large Breakfast Bun £4.20 Traditional Breakfast £4.80
Bacon - Sausage - Egg - Hash Brown Bacon - Sausage - Egg - Hash Brown

Tomato - Mushrooms - Beans - Toast -
Bacon, Sausage or Egg Bun £3.00 .

Hot Drink
Eggs on Toast £2.50 Large Breakfast £6.50
Fried - Poached - Scrambled 2 Bacon - 2 Sausage - 2 Egg - 2 Hash Brown
Toast - 2 Slices £1.00 Tomato - Mushrooms - Beans - 2 Toast -

Instant Hot Drink

Add Extras for 50p each

MAIN MEALS Chilli Loaded Nachos £3.00

Meal of the Day - See Board £2.50
Sausage, Egg and Chips £3.75

1/4lb Cheeseburger with Bacon  £5.50

Served With Chips
Jacket Potatoes

Omlettes Butter £2.50
Plain £2.00 Cheese £3.00
Cheese £2.50 Beans £3.00
Cheese and Ham £3.00 Tuna £3.50
Vegetable £3.00 Chilli £3.50
Add Extra 60p
Panini’s

Loaded Chips Cheese £2.75
Beans and Cheese £3.50 Ham and Cheese £3.00
Bacon and Cheese £4.00 Cheese and Tomato £3.00
Chilli and Cheese £4.00 Tuna Melt £3.50

Vegetarian, Vegan and Gluten Free Options Available - Please ask at counter



EXTRAS

Portion of Chips
Chip Bun
Cheesy Chip Bun

Pre Made Roll
See Display

Filled Rolls

Cheese and Tomato - Cheese and Pickle
Cheese and Onion - Ham and Cheese
Egg Mayo - Tuna and Cucumber

Ham Salad - Bacon and Mushroom

Crisps

KIDS MENU

Beans on Toast

Below are served with chips and beans
Chicken Nuggets

Fish Fingers

Sausages

£1.50
£2.00
£2.25
£1.50

£2.50

£1.00

£1.50

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

SWEET TREATS

Cake
Traybake (Brownie/Flapjack)
Pudding of the Day

Chocolate Bar

£2.50
£2.00
£2.00
£1.00
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DRINKS

Hot Drinks - Machine

Latte - Americano - Flat White - Cappuccino
Mocha - Hot Chocolate

Hot Drinks - Instant
English breakfast tea
Pot of Tea

Earl Grey/Fruit Tea

Instant Coffee

Cold Drinks
Cans

Monster
Fruit Shoot
Fresh Juice
Ribena

Water
Still or Sparkling

Q
X

£1.80

£1.00
£2.00
£1.50
£1.00

£1.00
£2.00

£1.00
£2.00

£1.00
£1.00



