#### COMMUNIT

PFM

# COFFEE THE BRADBUR - CAFÉ -

# BREAKFAST served until 11:45am

"MCA HUMBER

Large Breakfast Bun	£4.20
Bacon - Sausage - Egg - Hash Brown	
Bacon, Sausage or Egg Bun	£3.00
Fare on Toget	
Eggs on Toast	£2.50
Fried - Poached - Scrambled	£2.50

### MAIN MEALS

Chilli and Cheese

Meal of the Day - See Board	£2.50
1/4lb Cheeseburger with Bacon Served With Chips	£5.50
Omlettes	
Plain	£2.00
Cheese	£2.50
Cheese and Ham	£3.00
Vegetable	£3.00
Add Extra	60p
Loaded Chips	
Beans and Cheese	£3.50
Bacon and Cheese	£4.00

<b>Traditional Breakfast</b> Bacon - Sausage - Egg - Hash Brown Tomato - Mushrooms - Beans - Toast - Hot Drink	£4.80
<b>Large Breakfast</b> 2 Bacon - 2 Sausage - 2 Egg - 2 Hash Brown Tomato - Mushrooms - Beans - 2 Toast - Instant Hot Drink	£6.50
Add Extras for 50p each	
Chilli Loaded Nachos	£3.00
Sausage, Egg and Chips	£3.75
Jacket Potatoes	
Butter	£2.50
Cheese	£3.00
Beans	£3.00
Tuna	£3.50
Chilli	£3.50
Panini's	
Cheese	£2.75
Ham and Cheese	£3.00
Cheese and Tomato	£3.00
Tuna Melt	£3.50

enu

£4.00

# EXTRAS

Portion of Chips	£1.50
Chip Bun	£2.00
Cheesy Chip Bun	£2.25
<b>Pre Made Roll</b> See Display	£1.50
Filled Rolls Cheese and Tomato - Cheese and Pickle Cheese and Onion - Ham and Cheese Egg Mayo - Tuna and Cucumber Ham Salad - Bacon and Mushroom	£2.50
Crisps	£1.00



# DRINKS

Hot Drinks - Machine Latte - Americano - Flat White - Cappuccino Mocha - Hot Chocolate	£1.80
Hot Drinks - Instant	
English breakfast tea	£1.00
Pot of Tea	£2.00
Earl Grey/Fruit Tea	£1.50
Instant Coffee	£1.00
Cold Drinks	
Cans	£1.00
Monster	£2.00
Fruit Shoot	£1.00
Fresh Juice	£2.00
Ribena	£1.00
Water Still or Sparkling	£1.00

#### Our food and drinks are prepared in food areas where cross contamination may occur, and our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. If you have any questions, allergies or intolerances, or you require out allergen information, please let us know before ordering.

## KIDS MENU

Beans on Toast	£1.50
Below are served with chips and beans	
Chicken Nuggets	£2.00
Fish Fingers	£2.00
Sausages	£2.00

## SWEET TREATS

Cake	£2.50
Traybake (Brownie/Flapjack)	£2.00
Pudding of the Day	£2.00
Chocolate Bar	£1.00